WASTE COLLECTION / RECYCLING

Garden Waste Sacks (roll of 5)

2009/10
Current
Charge

£

Cost to retailers

Retail price to residents

2.15

Garden Waste Bin Hire

Profit for retailers:

2.50

|Annual Hire Charge

Bulky Collection Service

Standard 1-6

0.35

30.00

Standard 7-12

17.50

Standard 13-18

30.00

42.50

Premier 1-6

Premier 7-12

27.50

Premier 13-18

50.00

75.00

Premier Plus 1-6

Premier Plus 7-12

55.00

Premier Plus 13-18

85.00

120.00

2010/11
Proposed
Charge

£

2.90

3.25

0.35

30.00]

20.00

30.00

45.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

APPENDIX A



